
June 2025 .22 Steel Match Results

Overall Posted Scores - for cards turned in

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Ron Carllson M Opt-tac 1.95 2.44 1.37 2.40 8.16

Walt Korszylowskyj M Optical 3.04 2.78 1.92 2.36 10.10

Chuck McKinney M Opt-tac 2.82 2.77 2.23 2.33 10.15

Chuck Ferrara M Iron-tac 3.33 3.06 1.36 3.27 11.02

Walt Korszylowskyj M Iron 3.46 3.28 2.51 2.71 11.96

Emily VanHorne M Opt-tac 3.50 3.28 2.57 2.76 12.11

Ryan Bowman M Opt-tac 3.66 3.35 2.57 2.71 12.29

V. Vincent M Opt-tac 3.25 3.60 2.65 2.81 12.31

Ken Koster M Iron 3.29 3.15 2.78 3.29 12.51

Neil Schultheiss M Optical 4.02 3.42 2.55 2.79 12.78

Tyler Delong M Opt-tac 3.84 3.36 3.04 2.89 13.13

Jim Parsons M Iron-tac 3.75 3.83 2.85 2.88 13.31

Steve Delong M Opt-tac 4.05 3.21 2.57 3.49 13.32

Bill VanHorne M Opt-tac 3.83 3.53 2.99 3.03 13.38

Ken Koster M Optical 3.63 3.73 3.12 3.58 14.06

V. Vincent M Optical 3.82 4.44 3.06 3.34 14.66

Bill VanHorne M Iron 4.42 4.20 2.93 3.98 15.53

Jim Parsons M iron 4.88 3.79 3.21 3.79 15.67

Ron Carllson M Iron 3.96 4.70 3.47 4.11 16.24

Tyler Delong M iron 4.77 4.78 3.50 3.33 16.38

Emily VanHorne M iron 4.88 4.53 3.29 4.35 17.05

Ed Weycker M Optical 5.20 4.94 4.00 3.85 17.99

Arrieanna Toppi M Iron 4.79 4.27 4.10 5.05 18.21

Steve Delong M iron 4.36 6.82 3.43 3.96 18.57

Joseph Jaworski M Iron 6.01 5.18 5.08 4.98 21.25

Randy Kaszeta M Optical 6.00 6.04 4.47 5.17 21.68

Isidor Toppi M Optical 5.85 6.11 5.43 8.28 25.67

Declan Bronson M iron 10.03 6.71 8.20 8.84 33.78



June 2025 .22 Steel Match Results

Standings By Division

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Walt Korszylowskyj M Iron 3.46 3.28 2.51 2.71 11.96

Ken Koster M Iron 3.29 3.15 2.78 3.29 12.51

Bill VanHorne M Iron 4.42 4.20 2.93 3.98 15.53

Jim Parsons M iron 4.88 3.79 3.21 3.79 15.67

Ron Carllson M Iron 3.96 4.70 3.47 4.11 16.24

Tyler Delong M iron 4.77 4.78 3.50 3.33 16.38

Emily VanHorne M iron 4.88 4.53 3.29 4.35 17.05

Arrieanna Toppi M Iron 4.79 4.27 4.10 5.05 18.21

Steve Delong M iron 4.36 6.82 3.43 3.96 18.57

Joseph Jaworski M Iron 6.01 5.18 5.08 4.98 21.25

Declan Bronson M iron 10.03 6.71 8.20 8.84 33.78

Walt Korszylowskyj M Optical 3.04 2.78 1.92 2.36 10.10

Neil Schultheiss M Optical 4.02 3.42 2.55 2.79 12.78

Ken Koster M Optical 3.63 3.73 3.12 3.58 14.06

V. Vincent M Optical 3.82 4.44 3.06 3.34 14.66

Ed Weycker M Optical 5.20 4.94 4.00 3.85 17.99

Randy Kaszeta M Optical 6.00 6.04 4.47 5.17 21.68

Isidor Toppi M Optical 5.85 6.11 5.43 8.28 25.67

Chuck Ferrara M Iron-tac 3.33 3.06 1.36 3.27 11.02

Jim Parsons M Iron-tac 3.75 3.83 2.85 2.88 13.31

Ron Carllson M Opt-tac 1.95 2.44 1.37 2.40 8.16

Chuck McKinney M Opt-tac 2.82 2.77 2.23 2.33 10.15

Emily VanHorne M Opt-tac 3.50 3.28 2.57 2.76 12.11

Ryan Bowman M Opt-tac 3.66 3.35 2.57 2.71 12.29

V. Vincent M Opt-tac 3.25 3.60 2.65 2.81 12.31

Tyler Delong M Opt-tac 3.84 3.36 3.04 2.89 13.13

Steve Delong M Opt-tac 4.05 3.21 2.57 3.49 13.32

Bill VanHorne M Opt-tac 3.83 3.53 2.99 3.03 13.38


